
MidAm Opening Golf Cup 2019 - Hencse - 2019.05.25.

Results
Single - Stableford; 18 Holes
Handicap-qualifying Competition; Handicap limit: 36.0

Hencse National Golf & CC Men: Yellow Par: 72 Slope: 131 Course: 72.4
Ladies: Red Par: 72 Slope: 120 Course: 72.7 Printed: 19.05.28., 11:02 hour

Pl. Name, Vorname Club Hcp. Brutto Netto Pts/Hcp

Bruttó Férfi
1 1 Meznerics, Gergely Pannonia Golf and   5.2/ 6  30  36  36
2 2 Kokol, Ferenc Birdland Golf Kft. /   9.0/11  29  40  40/8.2
3 * Zilahy, Csaba Pannonia Golf and   5.2/ 6  29  35  35

4 Magyar, Krisztián Pannonia Golf and C   7.1/ 9  28  36  36
5 Müller, Ralph Pannonia Golf and C   4.6/ 6  27  32  32/4.7
6 Csepregi, László Budapest Highland G  8.8/11  26  35  35
7 Hatvári, rpád Pannonia Golf and C   9.7/12  24  35  35
8 Vargha, András Budapest Highland G 14.9/18  23  40  40/13.7
* Baldauf, László Old Lake Golf Club   6.4/ 8  23  30  30/6.5

10 Dudás, Károly Pannonia Golf and C  10.3/12  22  34  34
* Koller, György Pannonia Golf and C   6.1/ 7  22  29  29/6.2

12 Csíkos, Attila Pannonia Golf and C   9.7/12  21  33  33/9.8
13 Rozman, Péter Budapest Highland G 19.5/23  20  42  42/17.4
14 Briglovics, Gábor Pannonia Golf and C   7.8/ 9  19  26  26/7.9
* Sátori, Ferenc Pannonia Golf and C   8.7/10  19  28  28/8.8
* Gürtler, Miklós Pannonia Golf and C  14.2/17  19  36  36

17 Töröcsik, Attila Old Lake Golf Club  11.9/14  18  32  32/12.0
18 Székely, Tamás Old Lake Golf Club  12.8/15  17  29  29/12.9
* Banó, Tamás Magyar Golf Club  15.1/18  17  34  34
* Nagy, Csaba GOLFIESTA Sporteg  14.5/17  17  33  33

21 Szalai, Gyula St. Lorinc Golf Club  11.5/14  16  28  28/11.6
* Fodor, Tamás Pannonia Golf and C  12.4/15  16  29  29/12.5
* Vuong Hoang, Huyen Pannonia Golf and C   8.9/11  16  27  27/9.0

24 Gulyás, Gyula Zala Springs Golf Cl  16.8/20  15  32  32/16.9
* Varga, Péter 87 Budapest Highland G 21.2/25  15  36  36

26 Karvász, Tamás GOLFIESTA Sporteg  10.8/13  14  26  26/10.9
* Török, Balázs Budapest Highland G 17.8/21  14  32  32/17.9
* Bognár, Zsolt Pannonia Golf and C  21.3/25  14  37  37/20.9
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Pl. Name, Vorname Club Hcp. Brutto Netto Pts/Hcp

* Máthé, István Budapest Highland G 14.5/17  14  30  30/14.6
30 Kulcsár, Tibor Balaton Golf Club  18.6/22  13  30  30/18.7
* Bözöri, Imre Hencse National Golf  17.0/20  13  28  28/17.1
* Csékei, Tibor Hencse National Golf  22.4/26  13  34  34
* Tóth, Gábor Old Lake Golf Club  14.5/17  13  27  27/14.6

34 Rapavi, László Pannonia Golf and C  18.1/21  12  28  28/18.2
* Szabó, János Hencse National Golf  16.7/20  12  28  28/16.8

36 Palya, Ferenc GOLFIESTA Sporteg  19.4/23  11  31  31/19.5
* Kisfali, János Zala Springs Golf Cl  27.5/32  11  39  39/26.0
* Lajos, Gyula Pannonia Golf and C  12.7/15  11  24  24/12.8
* Ellis, Donald Zala Springs Golf Cl  13.7/16  11  21  21/13.8

40 Mutsy, rpád Pannonia Golf and C  14.8/18  10  24  24/14.9
* Gellér, Róbert Pannonia Golf and C  19.3/23  10  30  30/19.4

42 Varga, Csaba 89 Budapest Highland G 28.0/33   9  34  34
43 Farkas, Tamás Old Lake Golf Club  27.1/32   8  33  33
44 Csete, Béla Hencse National Golf  36.0/42   6  36  36
45 Nagy, Rajmund Academy Golf Budap  24.0/28   5  23  23/24.1

Nettó Férfi
1 1 Rozman, Péter Budapest Highland  19.5/23  20  42  42/17.4
2 2 Vargha, András Budapest Highland  14.9/18  23  40  40/13.7

* Kokol, Ferenc Birdland Golf Kft. /   9.0/11  29  40  40/8.2
3 4 Kisfali, János Zala Springs Golf Cl 27.5/32  11  39  39/26.0
4 5 Bognár, Zsolt Pannonia Golf and  21.3/25  14  37  37/20.9
5 6 Csete, Béla Hencse National Go  36.0/42   6  36  36
6 * Varga, Péter 87 Budapest Highland  21.2/25  15  36  36

* Magyar, Krisztián Pannonia Golf and C   7.1/ 9  28  36  36
* Meznerics, Gergely Pannonia Golf and C   5.2/ 6  30  36  36
* Gürtler, Miklós Pannonia Golf and C  14.2/17  19  36  36

11 Csepregi, László Budapest Highland G  8.8/11  26  35  35
* Zilahy, Csaba Pannonia Golf and C   5.2/ 6  29  35  35
* Hatvári, rpád Pannonia Golf and C   9.7/12  24  35  35

14 Dudás, Károly Pannonia Golf and C  10.3/12  22  34  34
* Banó, Tamás Magyar Golf Club  15.1/18  17  34  34
* Csékei, Tibor Hencse National Golf  22.4/26  13  34  34
* Varga, Csaba 89 Budapest Highland G 28.0/33   9  34  34

18 Csíkos, Attila Pannonia Golf and C   9.7/12  21  33  33/9.8
* Farkas, Tamás Old Lake Golf Club  27.1/32   8  33  33
* Nagy, Csaba GOLFIESTA Sporteg  14.5/17  17  33  33

21 Gulyás, Gyula Zala Springs Golf Cl  16.8/20  15  32  32/16.9
* Török, Balázs Budapest Highland G 17.8/21  14  32  32/17.9
* Töröcsik, Attila Old Lake Golf Club  11.9/14  18  32  32/12.0
* Müller, Ralph Pannonia Golf and C   4.6/ 6  27  32  32/4.7

25 Palya, Ferenc GOLFIESTA Sporteg  19.4/23  11  31  31/19.5
26 Kulcsár, Tibor Balaton Golf Club  18.6/22  13  30  30/18.7
* Gellér, Róbert Pannonia Golf and C  19.3/23  10  30  30/19.4
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* Baldauf, László Old Lake Golf Club   6.4/ 8  23  30  30/6.5
* Máthé, István Budapest Highland G 14.5/17  14  30  30/14.6

30 Székely, Tamás Old Lake Golf Club  12.8/15  17  29  29/12.9
* Koller, György Pannonia Golf and C   6.1/ 7  22  29  29/6.2
* Fodor, Tamás Pannonia Golf and C  12.4/15  16  29  29/12.5

33 Bözöri, Imre Hencse National Golf  17.0/20  13  28  28/17.1
* Rapavi, László Pannonia Golf and C  18.1/21  12  28  28/18.2
* Szalai, Gyula St. Lorinc Golf Club  11.5/14  16  28  28/11.6
* Sátori, Ferenc Pannonia Golf and C   8.7/10  19  28  28/8.8
* Szabó, János Hencse National Golf  16.7/20  12  28  28/16.8

38 Tóth, Gábor Old Lake Golf Club  14.5/17  13  27  27/14.6
* Vuong Hoang, Huyen Pannonia Golf and C   8.9/11  16  27  27/9.0

40 Briglovics, Gábor Pannonia Golf and C   7.8/ 9  19  26  26/7.9
* Karvász, Tamás GOLFIESTA Sporteg  10.8/13  14  26  26/10.9

42 Mutsy, rpád Pannonia Golf and C  14.8/18  10  24  24/14.9
* Lajos, Gyula Pannonia Golf and C  12.7/15  11  24  24/12.8

44 Nagy, Rajmund Academy Golf Budap  24.0/28   5  23  23/24.1
45 Ellis, Donald Zala Springs Golf Cl  13.7/16  11  21  21/13.8

Bruttó Noi
1 1 Lex, Annamária Balaton Golf Club  17.8/20  20  37  37/17.5

2 Movik, Gabriella Budapest Highland G 24.9/27  16  41  41/22.9
3 Hoang Thu, Dung Pannonia Golf and C  14.8/16  14  29  29/14.9
4 Luu Thi, Thu Huong Pannonia Golf and C  20.2/22  13  33  33
5 Kecskés, Kornélia Pannonia Golf and C  15.9/18  11  27  27/16.0
6 Varga, Irén Hencse National Golf  19.2/21  10  30  30/19.3
* Sándor, Virág GOLFIESTA Sporteg  13.5/15  10  20  20/13.6
8 Acél, Andrea Budapest Highland G 25.3/28   9  32  32
9 Erdei, Éva Pannonia Golf and C  17.2/19   7  20  20/17.3

10 Andrási, Noémi GOLFIESTA Sporteg  35.6/39   3  28  28/35.7

Nettó Noi
1 1 Movik, Gabriella Budapest Highland  24.9/27  16  41  41/22.9

2 Lex, Annamária Balaton Golf Club  17.8/20  20  37  37/17.5
2 3 Luu Thi, Thu Huong Pannonia Golf and  20.2/22  13  33  33
3 4 Acél, Andrea Budapest Highland  25.3/28   9  32  32

5 Varga, Irén Hencse National Golf  19.2/21  10  30  30/19.3
6 Hoang Thu, Dung Pannonia Golf and C  14.8/16  14  29  29/14.9
7 Andrási, Noémi GOLFIESTA Sporteg  35.6/39   3  28  28/35.7
8 Kecskés, Kornélia Pannonia Golf and C  15.9/18  11  27  27/16.0
9 Erdei, Éva Pannonia Golf and C  17.2/19   7  20  20/17.3
* Sándor, Virág GOLFIESTA Sporteg  13.5/15  10  20  20/13.6

Longest Drive Noi
1 Lex, Annamária Balaton Golf Club  17.8/20  37/17.5
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Longest Drive Férfi
1 Zilahy, Csaba Pannonia Golf and C   5.2/ 6  35

Nearest to the Pin Noi
1 Kecskés, Kornélia Pannonia Golf and C  15.9/18 7,86 méter  27/16.0

Nearest to the Pin Férfi
1 Csíkos, Attila Pannonia Golf and C   9.7/12 2,45 méter  33/9.8

 * - The total score is the same as the player before.
The tie rank position is decided over the last 9, 6, 3, 2, 1 holes.

PC CADDIE 2019  c 1988-2019 PC CADDIE AG, Horw, Switzerland Hencse National Golf & Country Club, Hencse


